
introducing the new
now in stock!
STEEL BENCH VISES WITH
HEAVY DUTY RAIN COVER

Ductile iron tube and body gives instead of breaks
when over clamping
Forged steel base provides extreme strength while still
swiveling 360° for versatile operation
Heavy duty rain cover for use on work trucks
End cap prevents dirt and grime from getting inside
the tube and causing sliding issues
Includes heavy duty anvil
Replaceable serrated steel pipe jaws hold work surfaces
in place in the toughest conditions! A unique anti-rust oil
coating prevents corrosion of the structural steel
for longer lifespan!
Comes in 4 di�erent sizes depending on applications
Replacement jaws available. Jaws come in Serrated Steel
or Rubber protected aluminum jaws for handling more
delicate and fragile work surfaces

CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION
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Item Number

GSV1174
GSV1175
GSV1176
GSV1178

Jaw Size Max Opening Throat Depth Anvil Area Clamping Force

4”
5”
6”
8”

4”
4.3”
6”

6.3”

3.5”
4”

4.5”
5”

3” x 3“
3.3” x 3.3“
4.3” x 3.5“
4.3” x 4.5”

4500 lbs
5600 lbs
6700 lbs
9000 lbs


