INTRODUCING THE NEW

NOW IN STOCK!

STEEL BENCH VISES WITH HEAVY DUTY RAIN COVER



TECHNIWELDUSA

GRIP STAR











- Ductile iron tube and body gives instead of breaks when over clamping
- Forged steel base provides extreme strength while still swiveling 360° for versatile operation
- Heavy duty rain cover for use on work trucks
- End cap prevents dirt and grime from getting inside the tube and causing sliding issues
- Includes heavy duty anvil
- Replaceable serrated steel pipe jaws hold work surfaces in place in the toughest conditions! A unique anti-rust oil coating prevents corrosion of the structural steel for longer lifespan!
- Comes in 4 different sizes depending on applications
- Replacement jaws available. Jaws come in Serrated Steel or Rubber protected aluminum jaws for handling more delicate and fragile work surfaces

Item Number	Jaw Size	Max Opening	Throat Depth	Anvil Area	Clamping Force
GSV1174	4"	4"	3.5"	3" x 3"	4500 lbs
GSV1175	5"	4.3"	4"	3.3" x 3.3"	5600 lbs
GSV1176	6"	6"	4.5"	4.3" x 3.5"	6700 lbs
GSV1178	8"	6.3"	5"	4.3" x 4.5"	9000 lbs

CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION (TECHNIWELDUSA) WWW.TWUSA.com 6205 Boat Rock Blvd. SW, Atlanta, Georgia 30336-2727 | Toll Free: (800) 445-2152 | Fax: (404) 699-7800 | sales@twusa.com